15-CLASSIC-90-BRUT-HP
© This fact sheet was written by Labeco BVBA, Warandestraat 37-39, B-9810 NAZARETH. Text, photographs, drawings, tables , graphs
should in no way be distributed , used or copied unless LABECO BVBA has granted reproduction rights. At the moment of establishment
of the sheet, all information is specified correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of the product at any time
without prior notice to third parties. The photographs, drawings, tables , graphs used in this sheet are intended only as illustrations. No
rights can be derived from them.
Size Board
LENGTH 540 mm
WIDTH 90 mm
TOTAL THICKNESS 15 mm
THICKNESS TOP LAYER 4 mm
Size Pack
PACK LENGTH 600 mm
PACK WIDTH 190 mm
PACK THICKNESS 125 mm
PACK WEIGHT 8 kg
LAYERS/PACK 16
M²/PACK 0.78 m²
Size Pallet
LENGTH PALLET 1810 mm
WIDTH PALLET 1000 mm
HEIGHT PALLET 870 mm
WEIGHT PALLET 655 kg
PACKS/PALLET 80
M²/PALLET 62.4 m²
Characteristics Top layer
WOOD SPECIES Oak
LATIN NAME Quercus Robur
GRADE CLASSIC
CONSTRUCTION 2-layer
THICKNESS TOP LAYER 4 mm
STRIPS 1 strip
CUTTING METHOD Sawn veneer
BEVEL Micro bevel Four sides
(0,50 mm)
COLOUR FINISH Unfinished
SURFACE STRUCTURE Smooth
Composition of the support
SUPPORT TYPE Multiplex support
WOOD SPECIES SUPPORT Mixed Light
Hardwood
SUPPORT CONSTRUCTION Multiplex (8 layers)
TOTAL THICKNESS SUPPORT 11 mm
ADHESION Crosswise (Casco)
Installation
SYSTEM
Tongue and groove system
APPLICATIONS
Light household use
Moderate commercial use
Take the necessary precautions
for use in wet areas
Normal commercial use
Normal household use
Intensive commercial use
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
Yes
RESANDABLE
Resandable